
 

 
In the Name of God 

Schedule for the Pathophysiology 2 
 

96.05.10 

Schedule for the Fundamentals of the Clinical Medicine 
 

13:30 – 15:30 10:30 – 12:30 8:30 – 10:30  

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology  2018/01/13 Saturday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry  

 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Neurology 2018/01/14 Sunday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Psychiatry  
2018/01/15 Monday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease  2018/01/16 Tuesday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 2018/01/17 Wednesday 

 Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Infectious Disease 
2018/01/18 Thursday 

Public Holiday 2018/01/19 Friday 

 2018/01/24 Wednesday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
Exam 

2018/01/27 Saturday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
2018/01/28 Sunday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

General Surgery 
2018/01/29 Monday 

Fundamentals 

of Clinical 

General 

Surgery 

Fundamentals 

of Clinical 

Pediatrics 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics  

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 2018/01/30 Tuesday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
2018/01/31 Wednesday 

Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 
Fundamentals of Clinical 

Pediatrics 2018/02/01 Thursday 

Exam 2018/02/10 Saturday 

 


